PerforMore
High-voltage connectors
PerforMore | Industrial Connectors EN
2  PerforMore high-voltage connectors
Stäubli Electrical Connectors is a global
leader in pioneering contact technology.
We are part of the Stäubli mechatronics
group, the technology leader in connection

15.0728-0502122 1) PM-MP10-2SDD-HVIL-IT PerforMore plug side with M6 connection thread and HVIL
15.0729C...-2122 1) PM-MP10-2SDD-HVIL-IT-C… PerforMore plug side with M6 connection thread, coding and HVIL
PerforMore
PM-MP10-2SDD-HVIL-IT-C…
10  PerforMore high-voltage connectors
Socket side
PM-CS10-2SDD-AV-C...
PerforMore high-voltage connectors  11
*	 Please add coding and color code – instructions on page 7
1)	 Depending on cable, busbar and connection type, see
derating diagram page 8
2)	 Additional colors to meet LV-215 specifications on request
Tools
15.5421 PM-RMT-S PerforMore extraction tool
Spare parts
15.5410 PM-SEAL50 PerforMore seal cover 50 mm²
15.5411 PM-SEAL70 PerforMore seal cover 70 mm²
15.5412 PM-SEAL95 PerforMore seal cover 95 mm²
15.5413 PM-S10AV-CR50 PerforMore socket crimp connection 50 mm²
15.5414 PM-S10AV-CR70 PerforMore socket crimp connection 70 mm²
15.5415 PM-S10AV-CR95 PerforMore socket crimp connection 95 mm²
15.5416 PM-KIT-SDD50 PerforMore shielding braid termination 50 mm²
15.5417 PM-KIT-SDD70 PerforMore shielding braid termination 70 mm²
15.5418 PM-KIT-SDD95 PerforMore shielding braid termination 95 mm²
15.5422 PM-S10AV-WD50-95 PerforMore socket welding connection 50 mm² – 95 mm²
15.5895 PM-SEAL2S PerforMore seal 2 pole socket side
Order No. Type Description Connection type Conductor-Ø
mm²
15.0737 PM-CS10-2SDD-AV PerforMore socket housing
15.0738C…-* PM-CS10-2SDD-AV-C... PerforMore socket housing with coding
15.5407 PM-KIT-S10AV-CR50 PerforMore socket connection set, 1 pole Crimp connection 50
15.5408 PM-KIT-S10AV-CR70 PerforMore socket connection set, 1 pole Crimp connection 70
15.5409 PM-KIT-S10AV-CR95 PerforMore socket connection set, 1 pole Crimp connection 95
15.5427 PM-KIT-S10AV-WD50 PerforMore socket connection set, 1 pole Welding connection 50
15.5426 PM-KIT-S10AV-WD70 PerforMore socket connection set, 1 pole Welding connection 70
15.5425 PM-KIT-S10AV-WD95 PerforMore socket connection set, 1 pole Welding connection 95
Color and mechanical coding
Order No.2) Type Description *Color
15.5401-* PM-C Color and mechanical coding 21  23  25
IS